IRiffeI Motocross - 22 Etapa

55cc

Corrida

Sao José -

Potecas 1,500 Km ._._.
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Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:15:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 12:15:48.292
2 1:36.783 +3.503 12:17:25.075
3 1:33.280 12:18:58.355
4 1:52.319 +19.039 12:20:50.674
5 1:48.355 +15.075 12:22:39.029
6 1:36.983 +3.703 12:24:16.012
7 1:39.156 +5.876 12:25:55.168
8 1:38.953 +5.673 12:27:34.121

(99) ANTONY MASO

1 12:15:37.084
2 1:40.467 +2.363 12:17:17.551
3 1:38.104 12:18:55.655
4 1:56.788 +18.684 12:20:52.443
5 1:44.056 +5.952 12:22:36.499
6 1:39.969 +1.865 12:24:16.468
7 1:42.086 +3.982 12:25:58.554
8 1:39.744 +1.640 12:27:38.298

(43) NATHAN LUIS CARVALHO

1 12:15:48.194
2 2:02.256 12:17:50.450
3 2:55.871 +53.615 12:20:46.321
4 2:11.183 +8.927 12:22:57.504
5 2:10.320 +8.064 12:25:07.824
6 2:10.292 +8.036 12:27:18.116

(97) MARCOS VINICIOS PEREIRA DE LARA

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 12:15:33.357
2 1:20.372 +2.362 12:16:53.729
3 1:18.010 12:18:11.739
4 1:19.201 +1.191 12:19:30.940
5 1:20.419 +2.409 12:20:51.359
6 1:19.984 +1.974 12:22:11.343
7 1:21.888 +3.878 12:23:33.231
8 1:20.276 +2.266 12:24:53.507
9 1:21.847 +3.837 12:26:15.354
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS
1 12:15:32.309
2 1:20.448 +0.001 12:16:52.757
3 1:20.447 12:18:13.204
4 1:20.757 +0.310 12:19:33.961
5 1:20.794 +0.347 12:20:54.755
6 1:22.328 +1.881 12:22:17.083
7 1:22.012 +1.565 12:23:39.095
8 1:21.883 +1.436 12:25:00.978
9 1:21.984 +1.537 12:26:22.962
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 12:15:48.124
2 1:21.012 +1.801 12:17:09.136
3 1:19.919 +0.708 12:18:29.055
4 1:20.652 +1.441 12:19:49.707
5 1:19.211 12:21:08.918
6 1:20.755 +1.544 12:22:29.673
7 1:20.855 +1.644 12:23:50.528
8 1:20.385 +1.174 12:25:10.913
9 1:19.357 +0.146 12:26:30.270
(50) THIAGO BRENNER
1 12:15:34.314
2 1:23.001 +2.417 12:16:57.315
3 1:20.584 12:18:17.899
4 1:22.664 +2.080 12:19:40.563
5 1:36.260 +15.676 12:21:16.823
6 1:24.609 +4.025 12:22:41.432
7 1:25.045 +4.461 12:24:06.477
8 1:28.980 +8.396 12:25:35.457
9 1:25.897 +5.313 12:27:01.354
(80) PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA
1 12:15:50.765
2 1:35.168 +5.101 12:17:25.933
3 1:30.067 12:18:56.000
4 1:35.009 +4.942 12:20:31.009
5 1:33.443 +3.376 12:22:04.452
6 1:36.053 +5.986 12:23:40.505
7 1:34.884 +4.817 12:25:15.389
8 1:33.787 +3.720 12:26:49.176
(22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS
1 12:15:44.712
2 1:41.271 +4.965 12:17:25.983
3 1:36.306 12:19:02.289
4 1:36.810 +0.504 12:20:39.099
5 1:41.469 +5.163 12:22:20.568
6 1:41.882 +5.576 12:24:02.450
7 1:36.659 +0.353 12:25:39.109
8 1:36.804 +0.498 12:27:15.913

(805) BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI

1 12:15:42.660
2 1:45.230 12:17:27.890
3 1:48.857 +3.627 12:19:16.747
4 2:27.129 +41.899 12:21:43.876
5 5:19.051 +3:33.821 12:27:02.927
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